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2011 Plano FS Stats for Eloy Carrera #3  (ALL)
Fielding Report

GAME

1 Wheaton Academy

1 Wheaton Academy

1 Wheaton Academy

2 Wheaton Academy 2

2 Wheaton Academy 2

2 Wheaton Academy 2

3 Morris

3 Morris

3 Morris

3 Morris

4 Wheaton St Francis

4 Wheaton St Francis

4 Wheaton St Francis

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Total for Player

 

Total for Team 

Position

Pitcher

Short Stop

All

Catcher

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

Short Stop

center Field

All

Catcher

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

Catcher

Short Stop

center Field

All

 

G

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

1

4

 

4

Inn

3

2

5

4

1

5

0

3

2

5

2

5

7

3

6

11

2

22

 

22

PO

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

2

0

2

3

3

6

0

6

5

0

11

 

69

A

1

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

2

2

2

1

2

0

5

 

30

EF

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

4

ET

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

 

3

Errors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

 

7

2B-P

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

 

9

F%

1000

0

1000

1000

0

1000

1000

667

0

750

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

875

875

941

 

934

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

0

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

4

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [2B-P]-2b 
Plays [F%]-Fielding % [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher 


